
FROM:

peter
5440-AEast Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Dori Parker
10098 Stonehenge Cir 404

BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33437

USPS DELIVER TO:
Dori Parker
10098 Stonehenge Cir 404

BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33437

CUST REF: PK-0526566370181251295-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
62

19
41

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 3973 9430 8057
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3973 9430 8057

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 3043 5499 93

SZJYY-738035633 * 1


